
Solacupen

Karlstad, 2017-05-06

Klass

Fy
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

35kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Nathalie Andreasson Kolsva IF
1:55

02
FS 4:0

53 ÖS
 1  5  1  0  4 2

2 Julia Lundh Kolsva IF
TÖ 12:0

41 ÖS
FS 4:0

53
 2  9  1  1  16 1

3 Ebba Ekman BK Orion
ÖS

0:06

01
0:23

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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